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 CROP CASH RECEIPTS - 2010 

 

 

 
 

MILLION DOLLARS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Less than 190 
 
 
190 to 229 
 
 
230 to 299 
 
 
300 or more 

 

 

 
 

TOP TEN COUNTIES: 
                 (Thousand dollars) 

McLean 
 
Iroquois 
 
Livingston 
 
Champaign 
 
La Salle 
 
Vermilion 
 
Bureau 
 
Sangamon 
 
Henry 
 
Christian 

386,041 
 

344,230 
 

344,184 
 

327,912 
 

319,179 
 

264,973 
 

246,563 
 

239,778 
 

236,962 
 

234,740 

 


